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P600

WARNING!

DISPOSAL

MAINTENANCE AND CLEANING

Only trained personnel may replace or repair components or elemnets of the product. To avoid damage to property 
or personal injury, please read the enclosed manual carefully before proper assembly and installation.

This product contains recyclable materials and should not be disposed of with regular household waste. To protect 
the environment, please dispose of this product at designated collection points in accordance with your local 
electronic waste recycling regulations. Proper recycling helps reduce environmental pollution and allows valuable 
materials to be reused. For detailed recycling guidelines, please contact your local waste management authority.

Before cleaning, ensure the power is turned off and the power cord is unplugged for safety. We recommend using 
a clean, dry cloth or soft brush to clean the case surface and dust filters to remove accumulated dust. If cleaning 
agents are necessary, please use neutral cleaning agents and avoid direct contact with electronic components. 
Ensure the product is completely dry before use. Do not use corrosive or abrasive cleaning products to prevent 
damage to the product surface.

EN



TECHNICAL 
SPECIFICATIONS

ENGLISH

Case Material SPCC Steel, ABS,
Tempered clear glass

Product Dimension 
(With feet) (HxWxD) 460 x 230 x 400 mm

Feet height 25mm

Tempered Glass Snap-fit design

Weight 5,4Kg

Motherboard 
Support ATX / Micro ATX / Mini ITX 

I/O Panel 2x USB 3.0
1x Audio/mic Jack 3,5mm

Internal Bays 1x 2,5” + 1x 3,5”

PCIe slots X7

Fan Support

Front: 120mm x 3 / 140mm x3 
Top: 120mm x 2 / 140mm x2 
Bottom: 120mm x 2 
Rear: 120mm x 1 / 140mm x1

Water Cooling 
Support

Front: up to 360mm 
Top: up to 240mm 
Rear: up to 120mm

Max.Graphics Card 
Length 
 w/ Front fans |  w/o 
front fans 

325mm / 350mm

Max.CPU Cooler 
Height 185mm

Max.PSU Length 205mm

Cable management 25mm

230mm 230mm400mm

460m
m



Dust filter

Side tempered glass

Detachable magnetic front panel

120mm PWM Fan

Detachable push and 
pull dust filter

Front panel I/O

PCI expansion bays
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PC CASE GENERAL 
DIAGRAM

ENGLISH



USB 3.0

HD Audio
Reset

Power

FRONT PANEL I/O AND 
MOTHERBOARD CONNECTORS

ENGLISH



Zip ties

x5

x6

x8

x3

x19

x2

Motherboard standoffs
#6-32x6.5mm 

Motherboards/SSD Screws
M3 5mm 

Tempered glass snap-fit 
replacement 

PSU Screws / PCIe Screws
#6-32x6mm 

HDD Screws
#6-32 5mm 

ACCESSORY BOX

ENGLISH



Disassemble Side Panels and Front Panel

Installation of Power Supply

Installation of the Motherboard

Installation HDD/SSD

Installation of GPU/PCIe Slot

Installation of Fan and Radiator (Optional)

Optional Accesories

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

BASIC INSTALLATION

ENGLISH



A Disassemble Side Panels 
and Front Panel

Please remove the side panels before disassembling the front 
panel

ENGLISH

BASIC INSTALLATION



Please make sure that the holes of power 
supply aim at case cooling vents when 
installing power supply

#6-32x6mm (x4)

B Installation of 
Power Supply

ENGLISH

BASIC INSTALLATION



Please make sure that the motherboard aims at 
the copper cylinder and fix motherboard with 
screw “M3 5mm”.

Note: If the copper pillar of the case drops off 
please fix it with screw“#6-32 6.5mm” copper 
cylinder.

Micro-ATX

ATX

#6-32x6.5mm

M3 5mm

C Installation of the 
Motherboard

ENGLISH

BASIC INSTALLATION

Mini-ITX



Hard disk enclosure for both SSD and HDD; 
Unscrew hard disk enclosure and install HDD with 
screws.

M3 5mm

#6-32 5mm

D Installation HDD/SSD

ENGLISH

BASIC INSTALLATION

SSD 2,5” /
HDD 3,5”

SSD 2,5"



without front fan: 350mm 
with front fan: 325mm

Remove the baffle marked in the picture, make sure 
the VGA card aims at the motherboard slot and then 
fix VGA card and case with "#6-32 6mm"screw. 

VGA card bracket is eqipped, which can be adjusted 
according to VGA card location.

#6-32x6mm

E Installation of 
GPU/PCIe Slot

ENGLISH

BASIC INSTALLATION



F Installation of Fan and 
Radiator (Optional)

ENGLISH

BASIC INSTALLATION

Fans installation options

Radiator and Heatsink installation options
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185mm
height CPU 
cooler
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Compliance with the EU General Product 
Safety Regulation (GPSR)

Product Identification and traceability:

Declaration of Safety and Compliance:

User Instructions and Warnings:

In accordance with the new General Product Safety Regulation (GPSR), which ensures the 
safety and quality of products in the European market, we provide the following detailed 
information for transparency and compliance with EU requirements for our customers and 
partners:

• Product Name: [Full product name]
• Model or Reference Code: [Product model or reference code]
• Batch or Serial Number: [Batch or serial number for traceability]
• Intended Use: [Brief description of the product’s intended use]

This product has been developed and manufactured following the highest safety and 
quality standards. It complies with the provisions of the GPSR 2023/988, including risk 
assessments, traceability measures, and conformity to the general safety requirements set 
by the European Union.

Important Note: This product has been assessed for compliance with all relevant safety 
standards under GPSR 2023/988. By following the provided instructions and warnings, 
consumers can ensure safe and proper use of the product.

To ensure safe and proper use of the product, a detailed User Manual is provided as QR 
code for digital access (ensuring up-to-date information) including:

• Assembly, installation, and operation instructions.
• Maintenance and cleaning guidelines.
• Specific warnings regarding risks (e.g., electrical hazards, improper use, etc.).
• Safe disposal instructions, in compliance with environmental regulations.

EN



Product Identification and traceability:

Name (Registered trade name or registered 
Trademark) EINAREX TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

Address Flat/Room 1101D, 11/F, Lippo Sun Plaza,28 Canton 
Road

Postal code 999077

City/State/Province Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon

Country Hong Kong

Country of origin (of the products) China

Name (Registered trade name or registered 
Trademark) Rafael Jurado Rodriguez

Address Camino de Gojar,8

Postal code 18151

City/State/Province Ogijares, Granada

Country Spain

Phone: +86 180 2440 2179

Email: info@einarex.com

Website: www.einarex.com

Phone: +34 651 866 466

Email: rafa@einarex.com

This product has been developed and manufactured following the highest safety and 
quality standards. It complies with the provisions of the GPSR 2023/988, including risk 
assessments, traceability measures, and conformity to the general safety requirements set 
by the European Union.

Contact Information:

Manufacturer support:

Authorized representative support (if applicable)

For inquiries related to the safety or quality of this product, please contact:

EN



P600

¡ADVERTENCIA!

DISPOSAL

MANTENIMIENTO Y LIMPIEZA

Solo el personal capacitado puede reemplazar o reparar componentes o elementos del producto. Para evitar 
daños a la propiedad o lesiones personales, lea atentamente el manual adjunto antes del montaje y la instalación 
adecuados.

Este producto contiene materiales reciclables y no debe desecharse con la basura doméstica normal. Para 
proteger el medio ambiente, deseche este producto en los puntos de recogida designados de acuerdo con las 
normativas locales de reciclaje de residuos electrónicos. El reciclaje adecuado ayuda a reducir la contaminación 
ambiental y permite reutilizar materiales valiosos. Para obtener pautas detalladas de reciclaje, comuníquese con la 
autoridad local de gestión de residuos.

Antes de limpiar, asegúrese de que la alimentación esté apagada y el cable de alimentación desenchufado por 
seguridad. Recomendamos utilizar un paño limpio y seco o un cepillo suave para limpiar la superficie de la caja 
y los filtros de polvo para eliminar el polvo acumulado. Si son necesarios agentes de limpieza, utilice agentes de 
limpieza neutros y evite el contacto directo con los componentes electrónicos. Asegúrese de que el producto esté 
completamente seco antes de usarlo. No utilice productos de limpieza corrosivos o abrasivos para evitar daños en 
la superficie del producto.

ES



ESPECIFICACIONES 
TÉCNICAS

ESPAÑOL

Material de la caja SPCC Acero, ABS, 
Vidrio transparente templado

Dimensiones del 
producto (con patas) 460 x 230 x 400 mm

Altura de los pies 25mm

Vidrio templado Diseño de ajuste a presión

Peso 5,4Kg

Soporte de placa 
base ATX / Micro ATX / Mini ITX 

Panel de E/S
2x USB 3.0
1 conector de audio/micrófono 
de 3,5 mm

Bahías internas 1x 2,5” + 1x 3,5”

Ranuras PCIe X7

Soporte para fans

Frente: 120mm x 3 / 140mm x3 
Parte superior: 120mm x 2 / 
140mm x2 
Parte inferior: 120mm x 2 
Parte posterior: 120mm x 1 / 
140mm x1

Soporte de 
refrigeración por 
agua

Parte frontal: hasta 360 mm 
Parte superior: hasta 240 mm 
Parte trasera: hasta 120 mm

Longitud máxima de 
la tarjeta gráfica 325mm / 350mm

Altura máx. del 
refrigerador de la 
CPU

185mm

Longitud máx. de la 
UAP 205mm

Gestión de cables 25mm

230mm 230mm400mm

460m
m



Filtro de polvo

Cristal templado lateral

Panel frontal magnético 
desmontable

Ventilador PWM de 120 mm

Filtro de polvo extraíble de 
empujar y tirar

Panel frontal E/S

Ranuras de expansión PCI
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CAJA PARA PC 
DIAGRAMA GENERAL

ESPAÑOL



USB 3.0

Audio HD
Reiniciar

Encendido

CONECTORES DE E/S DEL 
PANEL FRONTAL Y PLACA BASE

ESPAÑOL



Bridas

x5

x6

x8

x3

x19

x2

Separadores de placa base
#6-32x6.5mm 

Placas base/Tornillos SSD
M3 5mm 

Recambio de cristal templado con 
cierre a presión 

Tornillos PSU / Tornillos PCIe
#6-32x6mm 

Tornillos para disco duro
#6-32 5mm 

CAJA DE ACCESORIOS

ESPAÑOL



Desmontaje de los paneles laterales y del panel frontal

Instalación de la fuente de alimentación

Instalación de la placa base

Instalación HDD/SSD

Instalación de la ranura GPU/PCIe

Instalación del ventilador y del radiador (opcional)

Accesorios opcionales

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

INSTALACIÓN BÁSICA

ESPAÑOL



A Desmontaje de los paneles 
laterales y del panel frontal

Retire los paneles laterales antes de desmontar el panel frontal.

ESPAÑOL

INSTALACIÓN BÁSICA



Asegúrese de que los orificios de la fuente 
de alimentación apunten a las rejillas de 
ventilación de la caja al instalar la fuente de 
alimentación. #6-32x6mm (x4)

B Instalación de  
fuente de alimentación

ESPAÑOL

INSTALACIÓN BÁSICA



Asegúrese de que la placa base apunte al cilindro 
de cobre y fíjela con el tornillo «M3 5 mm». 
 
Nota: Si el pilar de cobre de la carcasa se cae, 
fíjelo con el cilindro de cobre del tornillo «#6-32 6,5 
mm».

Micro-ATX

ATX

#6-32x6.5mm

M3 5mm

C Instalación de la placa base

ESPAÑOL

INSTALACIÓN BÁSICA

Mini-ITX



Carcasa del disco duro para SSD y HDD; 
desatornille la carcasa del disco duro e instale el 
HDD con tornillos.

M3 5mm

#6-32 5mm

D Instalación HDD/SSD

ESPAÑOL

INSTALACIÓN BÁSICA

SSD 2,5” /
HDD 3,5”

SSD 2,5"



sin ventilador frontal: 350 mm  
con ventilador frontal: 325 mm

Retire el deflector marcado en la imagen, asegúrese 
de que la tarjeta VGA apunte a la ranura de la placa 
base y, a continuación, fije la tarjeta VGA y la carcasa 
con un tornillo «#6-32 6 mm».  
 
El soporte de la tarjeta VGA está equipado y se puede 
ajustar según la ubicación de la tarjeta VGA.

#6-32x6mm

E Instalación de  
ranura GPU/PCIe

ESPAÑOL

INSTALACIÓN BÁSICA



F Instalación de ventilador y 
radiador (opcional)

ESPAÑOL

INSTALACIÓN BÁSICA

Opciones de instalación de ventiladores

Opciones de instalación del radiador y el disipador 
de calor
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Cumplimiento del Reglamento General de 
Seguridad de Productos (GPSR) de la UE

Identificación y trazabilidad del producto:

Declaración de seguridad y cumplimiento:

Instrucciones de uso y advertencias:

De conformidad con el nuevo Reglamento General de Seguridad de los Productos 
(GPSR), que garantiza la seguridad y la calidad de los productos en el mercado europeo, 
proporcionamos la siguiente información detallada para la transparencia y el cumplimiento 
de los requisitos de la UE para nuestros clientes y socios:

• Nombre del producto: [Nombre completo del producto]
• Modelo o código de referencia: [Modelo del producto o código de referencia]
• Número de lote o serie: [Número de lote o serie para trazabilidad]
• Uso previsto: [Breve descripción del uso previsto del producto]

Este producto ha sido desarrollado y fabricado siguiendo los más altos estándares de 
seguridad y calidad. Cumple con las disposiciones de la GPSR 2023/988, incluyendo 
evaluaciones de riesgo, medidas de trazabilidad y conformidad con los requisitos 
generales de seguridad establecidos por la Unión Europea.

Nota importante: Este producto ha sido evaluado para verificar el cumplimiento de 
todas las normas de seguridad pertinentes en virtud de la GPSR 2023/988. Siguiendo las 
instrucciones y advertencias proporcionadas, los consumidores pueden garantizar un uso 
seguro y adecuado del producto.

Para garantizar un uso seguro y adecuado del producto, se proporciona un Manual 
de usuario detallado como código QR para acceso digital (garantizando información 
actualizada) que incluye:

• Instrucciones de montaje, instalación y funcionamiento.
• Directrices de mantenimiento y limpieza.
• Advertencias específicas sobre riesgos (por ejemplo, riesgos eléctricos, uso 
inadecuado, etc.).
• Instrucciones de eliminación segura, de conformidad con la normativa medioambiental.

ES



Identificación y trazabilidad del producto:

Nombre (nombre comercial registrado o marca 
comercial registrada) EINAREX TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

Dirección Flat/Room 1101D, 11/F, Lippo Sun Plaza,28 Canton 
Road

Código postal 999077

Ciudad/Estado/Provincia Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon

País Hong Kong

País de origen (de los productos) China

Nombre (nombre comercial registrado o marca 
comercial registrada) Rafael Jurado Rodriguez

Dirección Camino de Gojar,8

Código postal 18151

Ciudad/Estado/Provincia Ogijares, Granada

País Spain

Teléfono: +86 180 2440 2179

Correo electrónico: info@einarex.com

Sitio web: www.einarex.com

Teléfono: +34 651 866 466

Correo electrónico: rafa@einarex.com

Este producto ha sido desarrollado y fabricado siguiendo los más altos estándares de 
seguridad y calidad. Cumple con las disposiciones de la GPSR 2023/988, incluyendo 
evaluaciones de riesgo, medidas de trazabilidad y conformidad con los requisitos 
generales de seguridad establecidos por la Unión Europea.

Información de contacto:

Asistencia del fabricante:

Soporte de representante autorizado (si procede)

Para consultas relacionadas con la seguridad o la calidad de este producto, póngase en 
contacto con:
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ATENÇÃO!

ELIMINAÇÃO

MANUTENÇÃO E LIMPEZA

Apenas pessoal qualificado pode substituir ou reparar componentes ou elementos do produto. Para evitar danos 
materiais ou pessoais, leia atentamente o manual anexo antes de proceder à montagem e instalação corretas.

Este produto contém materiais recicláveis e não deve ser eliminado juntamente com o lixo doméstico normal. Para 
proteger o ambiente, elimine este produto em pontos de recolha designados, de acordo com os regulamentos 
locais de reciclagem de resíduos electrónicos. A reciclagem correta ajuda a reduzir a poluição ambiental e permite 
a reutilização de materiais valiosos. Para obter orientações de reciclagem detalhadas, contacte a autoridade local 
de gestão de resíduos.

Antes de limpar, certifique-se de que a alimentação está desligada e o cabo de alimentação está desconectado, 
por razões de segurança. Recomendamos a utilização de um pano limpo e seco ou de uma escova macia para 
limpar a superfície da caixa e os filtros de pó para remover o pó acumulado. Se for necessário utilizar agentes de 
limpeza, utilize agentes de limpeza neutros e evite o contacto direto com os componentes electrónicos. Certifique-
se de que o produto está completamente seco antes de o utilizar. Não utilize produtos de limpeza corrosivos ou 
abrasivos para evitar danos na superfície do produto.

PT



ESPECIFICAÇÕES 
TÉCNICAS

PORTUGUÊS

Material da caixa Aço SPCC, ABS, 
Vidro transparente temperado

Dimensão do 
produto (com pés) 
(AxLxP)

460 x 230 x 400 mm

Altura dos pés 25mm

Vidro temperado Design de encaixe

Peso 5,4Kg

Suporte da placa-
mãe ATX / Micro ATX / Mini ITX 

Painel de E/S
2x USB 3.0
1x Tomada de áudio/microfone 
de 3,5 mm

Compartimentos 
internos 1x 2,5” + 1x 3,5”

Ranhuras PCIe X7

Suporte do 
ventilador

Frente: 120mm x 3 / 140mm x3 
Superior: 120mm x 2 / 140mm x2 
Parte inferior: 120mm x 2 
Traseira: 120mm x 1 / 140mm x1

Suporte de 
arrefecimento a 
água

Frente: até 360 mm 
Superior: até 240 mm 
Traseira: até 120 mm

Comprimento 
máximo da placa 
gráfica

325mm / 350mm

Altura máxima do 
arrefecedor da CPU 185mm

Comprimento 
máximo da PSU 205mm

Cable management 25mm

230mm 230mm400mm

460m
m



Filtro de pó

Vidro temperado lateral

Painel frontal magnético 
amovível

Ventoinha PWM de 120 mm

Filtro de pó amovível de 
empurrar e puxar

E/S do painel frontal

Compartimentos de expansão 
PCI

1
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DIAGRAMA GERAL DA 
CAIXA DO PC

PORTUGUÊS



USB 3.0

Áudio HD
Reiniciar

Potência

I/O DO PAINEL FRONTAL E  
CONECTORES DA PLACA-MÃE

PORTUGUÊS



Abraçadeiras

x5

x6

x8

x3

x19

x2

Suportes da placa-mãe
#6-32x6.5mm 

Parafusos para placas-mãe/SSD
M3 5mm 

Vidro temperado de substituição 
de encaixe

Parafusos PSU / Parafusos PCIe
#6-32x6mm 

Parafusos do disco rígido
#6-32 5mm 

CAIXA DE 
ACESSÓRIOS

PORTUGUÊS



Desmontagem dos painéis laterais e do painel frontal

Instalação da fonte de alimentação

Instalação da placa-mãe

Instalação do HDD/SSD

Instalação da ranhura GPU/PCIe

Instalação da ventoinha e do radiador (opcional)

Acessórios opcionais

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

INSTALAÇÃO BÁSICA

PORTUGUÊS



A Desmontar os painéis 
laterais e o painel frontal

Retire os painéis laterais antes de desmontar o painel frontal

PORTUGUÊS

INSTALAÇÃO BÁSICA 



Certifique-se de que os orifícios da fonte de 
alimentação apontam para as aberturas de 
refrigeração da caixa quando instalar a fonte 
de alimentação #6-32x6mm (x4)

B Instalação de  
Fonte de alimentação

PORTUGUÊS

INSTALAÇÃO BÁSICA 



Certifique-se de que a placa-mãe aponta para 
o cilindro de cobre e fixe a placa-mãe com o 
parafuso “M3 5mm”. 
 
Nota: Se o pilar de cobre da caixa cair, fixe-o com 
o parafuso “#6-32 6.5mm” do cilindro de cobre.

Micro-ATX

ATX

#6-32x6.5mm

M3 5mm

C Instalação da placa-mãe

PORTUGUÊS

INSTALAÇÃO BÁSICA 

Mini-ITX



Caixa do disco rígido para SSD e HDD; 
Desaparafusar a caixa do disco rígido e instalar o 
HDD com parafusos.

M3 5mm

#6-32 5mm

D Instalação HDD/SSD

PORTUGUÊS

INSTALAÇÃO BÁSICA 

SSD 2,5” /
HDD 3,5”

SSD 2,5"



sem ventoinha frontal: 350 mm  
com ventoinha frontal: 325 mm

Remova o deflector marcado na imagem, certifique-se 
de que a placa VGA aponta para a ranhura da placa-
mãe e, em seguida, fixe a placa VGA e a caixa com o 
parafuso “#6-32 6mm”.  
 
O suporte da placa VGA está equipado, podendo ser 
ajustado de acordo com a localização da placa VGA.

#6-32x6mm

E Instalação de  
Slot GPU/PCIe

PORTUGUÊS

INSTALAÇÃO BÁSICA 



F Instalação da ventoinha e 
do radiador (opcional)

PORTUGUÊS

INSTALAÇÃO BÁSICA 

Opções de instalação de ventiladores

Opções de instalação do radiador e do dissipador 
de calor
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240mm cooler

185mm
height CPU 
cooler
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Conformidade com o Regulamento Geral de 
Segurança dos Produtos (RGPD) da UE

Identificação e rastreabilidade do produto:

Declaração de Segurança e Conformidade:

Instruções e avisos para o utilizador:

Em conformidade com o novo Regulamento Geral sobre a Segurança dos Produtos (RGPD), 
que garante a segurança e a qualidade dos produtos no mercado europeu, fornecemos 
aos nossos clientes e parceiros as seguintes informações pormenorizadas para fins de 
transparência e conformidade com os requisitos da UE:

- Nome do produto: [Nome completo do produto] 
- Modelo ou código de referência: [Modelo do produto ou código de referência] 
- Número de lote ou de série: [Número de lote ou de série para rastreabilidade] 
- Utilização prevista: [Breve descrição da utilização prevista do produto]

Este produto foi desenvolvido e fabricado de acordo com os mais elevados padrões de 
segurança e qualidade. Está em conformidade com as disposições do GPSR 2023/988, 
incluindo avaliações de risco, medidas de rastreabilidade e conformidade com os 
requisitos gerais de segurança estabelecidos pela União Europeia.

Nota importante: Este produto foi avaliado quanto à conformidade com todas as normas 
de segurança relevantes ao abrigo da norma GPSR 2023/988. Ao seguir as instruções e 
avisos fornecidos, os consumidores podem garantir uma utilização segura e correta do 
produto.

Para garantir uma utilização segura e adequada do produto, é fornecido um Manual 
do utilizador detalhado sob a forma de código QR para acesso digital (garantindo 
informações actualizadas), incluindo:

• Instruções de montagem, instalação e funcionamento.
• Diretrizes de manutenção e limpeza.
• Avisos específicos relativos a riscos (por exemplo, perigos eléctricos, utilização 
incorrecta, etc.).
• Instruções de eliminação segura, em conformidade com os regulamentos ambientais. 
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Identificação e rastreabilidade do produto:

Nome (nome comercial registado ou marca 
registada) EINAREX TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

Endereço Flat/Room 1101D, 11/F, Lippo Sun Plaza,28 Canton 
Road

Código postal 999077

Cidade/Estado/Província Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon

País Hong Kong

País de origem (dos produtos) China

Nome (nome comercial registado ou marca 
registada) Rafael Jurado Rodriguez

Endereço Camino de Gojar,8

Código postal 18151

Cidade/Estado/Província Ogijares, Granada

País Espanha

Telefone: +86 180 2440 2179

Correio eletrónico: info@einarex.com

Sítio Web: www.einarex.com

Telefone: +34 651 866 466

Correio eletrónico: rafa@einarex.com

Este produto foi desenvolvido e fabricado de acordo com os mais elevados padrões de 
segurança e qualidade. Está em conformidade com as disposições do GPSR 2023/988, 
incluindo avaliações de risco, medidas de rastreabilidade e conformidade com os 
requisitos gerais de segurança estabelecidos pela União Europeia.

Informações de contacto:

Suporte do fabricante: 

Apoio do representante autorizado (se aplicável)

Para questões relacionadas com a segurança ou a qualidade deste produto, contactar:
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